ART. F305 "SPIDER"™

COD ART POS DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE
F3051 F305 1 FIBERGLASS BACK AILERON CMNOWNEP 3AOHUM
F3052 F305 2 |IRON PLATE FOR SPIDER AIRLERON MET.NNACTUHA 015 KPEMNEHWA CMOVNEPA
F3003 F305 3 COIN MECHANISM PROTECTING PLATE MIACTUHA ONA KPEMNEHNA XKW TOHOIPYEM
F3054 F305 4 FOOTBOARD MOACTABKA ANA HOI
F3005 F305 5 HYDRAULIC SHAFT 150NW TMOPABNNYECKUA HAMPABNAKOLWAS 150NW
F3006 F305 6 INDICATOR LAMP FIXING MITACTUHA KPEMNEHUSA 3AOHNX ®OHAPEN
F3057 F305 7 BAR FOR FIXING FRONT FIBERGLASS BODY HAKIAOKA AJ1A KPEMNN. NMEPEA. YACTW KOPITYCA
F3008 F305 8 FAST CONNECTOR KOHTAKTHASA KNEVMA
F3009 F305 9 CHIN PROTECTOR PAD NOAYWKA BE3OIMNACHOCTLN  F.1
F30010 F305 10 INDICATOR LAMP WHOWKALIMOHHAA NAMIIA
F30011 F305 11 PEDAL SWITCH UPPER PART BEPXHAA HAKITALKA TMEOANN TA3A
F30012 F305 12 MICRO PEDAL SWITCH (BLACK) MWKPO BbIKNIOYATEIb NEJANN TA3A (HEPHASA)
F30013 F305 13 PEDAL SPRING MPY>XXWNHA TEQAITN TA3A
F30014 F305 14 PEDAL SWITCH LOWER PART HVWXHAA YACTb MEJAIN TA3A
F30015 F305 15 COIN MECHANISM XETOHOMNPNEMHUK
F30016 F305 16 LOUDSPEAKER JVNHAMWK / TPOMKOIOBOPUTEIb
F30517 F305 17 FIBERGLASS BODY CTEKITOBOJIOKOHbLIV KOPMYC MALUNHbI
M20240 F305 18 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR MOTOR KITWH / WIMOHKA OnA OABUTATENA
SEL/T F303 19 SPEED REGULATOR TDO08/50 12-24V. BJIOK YMPABJIEHNA CKOPOCTW TD08/50 12-24V.
F30020 F305 20 REAR INDICATOR LAMP SAOHVNE ®OHAPUN NHOWKALMN
F30021 F305 21 BATTERY BOX 95 AMP. AWLNK AKYMYNATOPA 95 AMP
RV73 F305 22 FAST CONNECTOR COVER KOHTAKTHAA KIEVMA (BUJTKA)
F30023 F305 23 COVER FOR COIN DROP BOX KPbILWKA ALLNKA TTPUEMA XETOHOB F.1.
F30024 F305 24 LOCK 3AMOK
RV55 F305 25 END SWITCH RUBBER PE3WVHKA BbIKITIOYATENA
F30094 F305 26 END SWITCH FIXING PLATE MIACTUHA PUNKCALINN BbIKITKOYATETTA
F30027 F305 27 COIN DROP BOX AWK MPUEMA XNTOHOB F.1
F30028 F305 28 3.00-4 TYRE LWNHA 3.00-4
F30090-P F305 29 PUSH BUTTON FOR FIBERGLASS OPENING KHOITKA OTKPbIBAHWNA KOPIYCA MAVUHKU




F30030  F305 30 REAR WHEEL PROTECTING PLATE PIASTRA PROTEZIONE RUOTA F.1
F31419  F305 31 CIRCLIP DIAM. 35 NPYK. KOMbLIEBOM 3AMOK [IMA 35 mm
F30032  F305 32 STEERING WHEEL PYJlb YNPABIIEHMS F.1.
F30033  F305 33 STEERING WHEEL SHAFT BAI PYNS1 YNPABIEHMS F.1
F30034  F305 34 2.60X85 DEMI RIM BHYTP. YACTb AVICKA KONECA 260X85
F30058  F305 35 BEARING NOALWMMHMK 6202-2RS
F30036  F305 36 UNIVERSAL JOINT KOPAAHbIM BAN PYNS1 YNIPABNEHMS
F30037  F305 37 BEARING 6003-2RS NOALWMMHMK 6003-2RS
F30038  F305 38 BRASS SPACER 2X35X17 LUAMBA PACMOPHAST 2X35X17
F30039  F305 39 FORK BUMKA F.1
B40553  F305 40 BOLT 10X120 BONT 10X120
F30041  F305 41 BEARING 6300 2RS NOALIMMHVIK 6300-2RS
F30042  F305 42 BEARING SPACER 57X18X10 PACMOPKA NOALWMIMHVIKA 57X18X10
F30043  F305 43 SPLIT RIM HOUSING BEARING YACTb IMCKA NEPAH. KONEC 260X85
SE2 F305 44 END SWITCH BbIKMIOYATENb
F30587  F305 45 HAND HEADLAMP ®APbI MEPEOHVE
F30084  F305 47 INNER TUBE 3.00-4 KAMEPA LUMHAS 3.00-4
F30048  F305 48 SUSPENSION SPRING MPY>KMHA AMAPTU3ALIMOHHAS
e n
ART. F305 "SPIDER
COD  ART POS DESCRIPTION DESCRIZIONE
F30050 F305 50 FRONT RUBBER BUMPER NEPAHW PE3VHOBLIV BAMMEP F.1
F30041  F305 51 BEARING 6300 2RS NOALIMIMHVIK 6300-2RS
M20325  F305 52 BOLT 10 X35 BONT 10X35
B40726  F305 53 BUMPER BAND SPACER 8X25X10 PACMOPHAS TPYBKA AMOPTM 8X25X10
F31850 F305 54 BRUSH FASTENING CAP KPbILUKA KPENNEHWSA LUETKN PEAYKTO
B40628  F305 55 NUT DIAM 10 AUT. FAMKA AVAM 10MM
F30056  F305 56 REAR RUBBER BUMPER BAMMEP 3AOHW PE3VHOBbI F.1
F30059  F305 59 LEFT REAR WHEEL YACTb 3A. IEBOrO ANAMC 4.10/3.50
F30070  F305 60 4.10/3.50 TYRE LMHA 4.10/3.50-5




F30061 F305 61 4.10/3.50-5 INNER TUBE KAMEPA OJA WNHBI 4.10/3.50-5
F30062 F305 62 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING KONbLIO HEMTOHOBOE 4.10/3.50-5
F30063 F305 63 BEARING 6201 2RS MoAWNIMHKK 6201-2RS

A10332 F305 64 NUT DIAM. 12 AUT FAVKA OVAM 12 mm

F30369 F305 65 NUT DIAM. 10 AUT SHORT FAVKA OVAM 10 Mm

F30066 F305 66 BUMPER BAND OYTA BAMIMNEPA F.1.

F30067 F305 67 CHASSIS LWACCU F.1.

F31849 F305 68 REDUCTOR MOTOR BRUSH LLETKA PEOYKTOPA MOTOPA

F30569 F305 69 SET OF STICKERS KOMMNEKT HAKINEWKN

F30081M F305 70 MOTOR 12V FOR REDUCTOR OBUIATEDb 12V 2000 G. PEOYKTOPA
F30062 F305 71 4.10/3.50-5 NYLON RING KONbLIO HEMTOHOBOE 4.10/3.50-5
F30071M F305 72 RIGHT REAR WHEEL FOR REDUCTOR MPABbIV SAOHU OVNCK PEQ 4.10/3.50
M20269 F305 73 CRESCENT WEDGE FOR REDUCER LUMOHKA KINVH ONA PEOYKTOPA
RV72 F305 74 MOTOR REDUCER MOTOP TPAHCMNCUA PEOYKTOPA
F31875 F305 75 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVIKA OVIAM 20mm

F30365 F305 76 SPACER 6X25X17 LUANBA 6X25X17

F30590 F305 90 COMPLETE FIBERGLASS BODY CTEKIIOBOIJIOK. KY30B B CEOPE
F30087 F305 91 3.00-4 COMPLETE WHEEL KOJIECO B CEOPE 3.00-4

F30089DX F305 93 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 RIGHT SLICKS KOJNIECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 NPABOE
PESC18 F305 100 CHASSIS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT T98 QNIEKTPOINPOBOAKA LLUACCK T98
PESC3 F305 101 FIBERGLASS ELECTRIC EQUIPMENT SPIDER QNIEKTPOIMPOBOAKA KY3OBA
M20398 F305 102 SPACER 29X3,5X20 LUAMBA 29X3,5X20

F31875 F305 103 NUT DIAM. 20 FAVKA OVAM 20 Mm

F31374 F305 104 PVC LOWER PROTECTION MBX SAWNTA OHULLA

F303103 F305 105 COIN BOX COVER LEAVER F.1 SALLEJIKA KPbILWKW ALL. XXKUTOHOMNP
SE17 F305 106 INFRA RED RECEIVER LAMP JIAMIN MH®POKPACHOTI O NMPUEMHUKA
F305107  F305 107 FIXING METAL PLATE FOR REGULATOR COVER KPEIJIEHVNE 3ALLWVTB BJIOKA YIPAB.
F30091 F305 108 SPEED REGULATOR PROTECTION SALLNTA BIOKA YTIPABJ1. CKOPOCTU
M20395 F305 109 SPEED REGULATOR RUBBER MPOKI. PE3VH. ANA BJIOKA YINPABIJI.
RV19 F305 110 HANDLE FOR SPEED REGULATOR FIXING POMELLO FISSAGGIO REGOLATORE
F30086 F305 111 SHUTTING PIN WThIPb 3AMKA 3AKPbIBAHNA
M20318 F305 112 NUT. DIAM. 12 FAVKA OVAM 12 mm




F30097 F305 113 WASHER LWAVBA

F30019 F305 114 REAR BODY CATCH 3AOHAA SALLEJIKA KOPITYCA
M20331 F305 115 RUBBER HAKITAOKA PESNHOBAA

F303104 F305 116 STEERING WHEEL CENTER COVER LIEHTPAITbHAA KPbLIWLKA PYIA YTP
F30089SX F305 117 COMPLETE WHEEL 4.10/3.50-5 LEFT SLICKS KOJNECO B CEOPE 4.10/3.50-5 JIEBOE
F30315 F305 118 REAR PVC BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AOHV BAMIMEP MBX

F30314 F305 119 REAR RUBBER BUMPER FOR OLD DREAM 3AOHWN PE3VHOBbIV BAMIMEP










